SAMINA SAIYYAD

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

18:19 hrs.

1.00 1  445.506118036  495.0043  49.50LADIES SWEATER  BLAUSE OSWD  495.00

2.50 2  650.00796452  260.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  TOO GOOD975  320.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.50

1096.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND NINETY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

49.50  1095.50Total  1295.00